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MC2 Filter banks for POS column, Q = 3
POS -> UL
POS -> UR
POS -> LL
POS -> LR
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MC2 Filter banks for POS column, Q = 7
POS -> UL
POS -> UR
POS -> LL
POS -> LR

10 2 10 1 100 101 102

Frequency [Hz]
50

0

50

Ph
as

e 
[

]



5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0
M

ag
ni

tu
de

 [d
B]

MC2 Filter banks for POS column, Q = 10
POS -> UL
POS -> UR
POS -> LL
POS -> LR
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